1 / 2
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-ORYO-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         December 8, 2025

COROS 3IN RAIO SW 90CRI 4W
COROS - Compass Oryo Surface  3IN - 3" RAIO - Radial Ambient Indirect Optic SW - Static white 90CRI - 90+ CRI 4W - 4 W output, up to 120 lm
Order Guide
2 / 2
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-ORYO-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         December 8, 2025
SURFACE
COMPASS ORYO
Ø 3"
1 3/16"
Dimensions
Photometrics
Values calculated based on 3500K.
MULTIPLIER
Please follow the multiplier table to ensure correct
lumen value. CCT will change the lumen value.
CCT
2400K 0.87
2700K 0.94
3000K 0.98
3500K 1
4000K 1.05
5000K 1.05
W LM LM/W
4 W 120 30
3 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-ORYO-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         December 8, 2025
SURFACE
COMPASS ORYO
Fixture Finishes
ALM - Almond VIO - Pastel Violet
BLG - Blue Green
RST - Rust Fine
Texture
PRR - Purple Red
MNG - Mint Green
YLW - Yellow
DPB - Deep Blue
QRZ - Quartzite
Texture
RED - Red
GNS - Green Smoke
GRB - Green Beige
SMB - Storm Blue
LMG - Lime Green
SLM - Salmon Pink
OCB - Ocean Blue
Metallics
Designer
Neutrals
Neutrals Designer Metallics
Standard
Custom
Premium Custom
CHP - Champagne DBZ - Dark Bronze CNY - Canyon
GLD - Gold SWD - SandalwoodIRN - Iron Ore
TMW - Matte White
MOG - Moss Gray
CRM - Cream BLB - Black BlueSAG - Sage GraySTG - Steel Gray
TMB- Matte Black
GRY - Gray
SBP - Sandblast